
	E- twinning Students,  6 countries of the G.R.Y.B.B.- meeting Hoorn, NL.

7-11 November  2005

	Country, City
:
	Students:
	e-mail:
	Dutch host students:
	e-mail:


	






























































































































M
	jodyvantol@hotmail.com


	






























































































































 L
	g.leinenga@quicknet.nl


	






























































































































 o
	love_femke89@hotmail.com

	
	4. Ana Aranda (f) R
	aran1989@hotmail.com
	18. Sanna Franssen R
	sannakisses@hotmail.com

	
	5. Carlos Gonzalez (m) i
	chalsgp_13@hotmail.com
	6. Huub Langedijk        i
	huublangedijk@gmail.com

	
	6. Monica Anglada (f) A
	anglada_89@hotmail.com
	4. Ilse Dekker          A
	ilipilidekker@hotmail.com

	
	
	
	
	

	2. Italy, Oulx

	1. Court Camilla (f) Y
	ladymillaca@yahoo.it
	3. Stephanie Oostrom Y
	sneakydiver@hotmail.com

	
	2. Sibille Elena (f)   U
	elena.sibille@libero.it
	1. Merle Freeke       U
	love_ya_merle@hotmail.com

	
	3. Stefanini Silvia (f) O
	ladymillaca@yahoo.it   ( by Camilla )
	2. Lisette de Boer O
	lisetjuh_22@hotmail.com

	
	
	
	
	

	3. Hungary, Kozeg                             
	1. Kis Kata (f)     e
	kata-1@freemail.hu
	11. Kitty Bakker        e
	kittypost@quicknet.nl

	
	2. Hani Eszter (f)   N
	hstella@axelero.hu
	20. Ralinka Visser N
	ralinkavisser@hotmail.com

	
	3. Kollerits Nóra (f) a
	kollerinono@citromail.hu
	14. Elize Romijn  a
	elize.romijn@gmail.com

	
	4. Takács Judit (f)    o
	judy-takacs-88@yahoo.de
	12. Karlijn Schouten  o
	karlijnschouten@hotmail.com

	
	
	
	
	

	4. Czech Republic, Odry                   
	1. Eliška Bačíková (f) o
	elisska@seznam.cz
	15. Stella Mooijman o
	love_kiss_stella@hotmail.com

	
	2. Josefa Terezie Hrabovskám (f)   l
	vitulka.t@seznam.cz
	17. Wina Verlaat     l
	wina88@quicknet.nl

	
	3. Jaroslav Ambrož (m) L
	ambroz.jaroslav@seznam.cz
	16. Rob Bouwmans L
	rob_boumans@hotmail.com

	
	4. Jan Návrat (m)     e
	honzik91@seznam.cz

	23. Pieter Steltenpool e
	pietersteltenpool@hotmail.com

	
	
	
	
	

	5. France, Embrun
	1. Tournier Landri (m) E
	no connection
	13. Oliver Gurney-Champion     E
	oliverchampion@hotmail.com

	
	2. Quilleret-B Alexandre (m)       W
	laexdrean@hotmail.com
	8. Patrick Neefjes W
	p_neefjes@hotmail.com

	
	3. Brocher Nicolas (m) r
	no connection
	9. Han Sierkstra            r
	hansierkstra@hotmail.com

	
	4. Rochedy-Maltese Baptiste (m)    C
	bernadette.maltese@wanadoo.fr
	21. Johan Buis    C
	m.buis-kaandorp@quicknet.nl

	
	5. Pichon Florian (m) n

	no connection
	7. John van der Wolf n
	johnnie_bravo@hotmail.com

	
	6. Berthet Adrien (m)      H
	adrien.berthet@laposte.net
	22. Sjoerd Beemster H
	sjoerd.beemster@gmail.com
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